Designations are assessed a processing fee to cover associated fundraising and administrative costs.		
Designated Gift \$	Agency & complete Name /	
United Way Community Solutions Fund \$ Creating opportunities for a better life for all, these funds are invested in programs and initiatives based on community needs in the areas of Education, Income, Health and Basic Needs.	Agency's Complete Name	AND Address
HOW YOU WANT TO INVEST IN YOUR COMMUNITY		
☐ I WOULD LIKE TO JOIN the Emerging Young Leaders with my qualifying gift of \$250 or more. (Must be under 45.)	I prefer that my gift remain anonymous.	
MY GIFT OF \$750 - \$9,999 qualifies me for membership in the Potomac Society.	Spouse/Partner For publishing recognition, please list my/our name as follows:	
MY GIFT OF \$10,000 OR MORE qualifies me for membership in the Tocqueville Society.		
LEADERSHIP GIVING & COMBINED GIFTS (SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR EXPLANATION)	Please combine my gift with my spouse/partner.	
Card #	Exp. Date / CV	/V Code
TO MY Visa Mastercard American Express		AWOUNT 3
		e Quarterly TOTAL AMOUNT \$
TOTAL AMOUNT \$	□ BILL ME □ One Time	
□ \$50 □ \$25 □ \$10 □ \$5 □ Other Number of pay periods: □ 52 □ 26 □ Other	Personal Check Enclosed (Payable to United Way of the Eastern Panhandle, Inc.)	
EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTION I want to contribute the following amount each pay period:	ONE-TIME DIRECT GIFT: TOTAL AMOUNT \$ Cash	
TOTAL GIFT AMOUNT \$		
COMPANY NAME	EMPLOYEE I.D.	United Way in my will.
HOME PHONE WORK PHONE	BIRTH MONTH & YEAR	I WOULD LIKE INFORMATION Please send me information about including
		you to be recognized as a United Way Loyal Contributor.)
EMAIL ADDRESS		LOYAL CONTRIBUTOR
MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	of the Eastern Panhandle, Inc.
PREFIX FIRST NAME MI LAST NAME		United Way
		Way 🛇

No compensation, goods, or services were provided in exchange for this contribution.

LEADERSHIP GIVING

Tocqueville Society

The United Way Tocqueville Society was founded more than 30 years ago in order to deepen the understanding, commitment, and support of United Way's most generous and community-minded investors. Membership in the Society is granted to individuals who contribute at least \$10,000 annually to the United Way. National Society Membership is granted to individuals who contribute \$100,000 or more per year to United Way.

Potomac Society

Donors who give \$750 or more each year become members of United Way's Potomac Society. This vital group believes our community is worth a significant personal investment. Their generosity reflects a strong commitment to advancing the common good and providing community solutions in the core areas of education, income and health.

Emerging Young Leaders

Emerging Young Leaders are the next generation of business and community leaders who believe in giving back to our community. Young professionals (under 45) who make a minimum \$250 annual gift to United Way of the Eastern Panhandle are eligible to join. This group comes together throughout the year for exclusive networking, volunteering and professional development opportunities.

Legacy Society (LS)

The Legacy Society was established to provide an increasing level of sustained endowment funds to support the ever-changing and growing needs of our partner agencies and community solution initiatives. Membership is recorded and acknowledged once a lifetime gift or legacy gift is made to the United Way fund housed at the Eastern WV Community Foundation. Members receive invitation to all United Way of the Eastern Panhandle events.

DON'T FORGET TO REVIEW YOUR ENTRIES

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. Please keep a copy of this form for your tax records.

You will also need a copy of your paystub, W-2 or other employer document showing the amount withheld and paid to a charitable organization. Consult your tax advisor for more information. United Way will not sell, distribute or release your information to third parties.

West Virginia residents may obtain a summary of the registration and financial documents from the Secretary of State, State Capitol, Charleston, WV 25305. Registration does not imply endorsement.

for investing in your community!